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Swanky Tie Clip Pen

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-NP4

Colorful and sassy Swanky Pen. Click action
ballpoint pen with smiling cap and tie-shaped
clip.Black medium point ink.

1. One color, one location pad imprint on barrel.
2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Dark Blue,
Brown, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red,White
4. Item Colors Available - Blue, Light Blue,
Orange/Striped,Orange/Zebra,Pink,Purple,Red

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 150
antity

Coston $2.07
P

300

$1.95

Production Time Charges

Quantity
150-299
300-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-5199
5200
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
150-299
300-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-5199

5200

10 Days
$98.44

$110.42
$130.45
$163.18
$210.51

$390.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

5-1/2"L

1-3/8"W x 5/16"H

800 1200

$1.84 $1.77

7 Days

$142.30
$165.42
$195.78
$234.78
$310.56

$520.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

2600

$1

3 Days

$194.80
$220.53
$320.58
$350.62
$520.00

$750.00

M2

5 Days

$168.72
$205.42
$240.15
$288.54
$340.52

$590.00

5200

$1.65
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