

## Swanky Tie Clip Pen



Product #	PN98409-NP4
Features	Colorful and sassy Swanky Pen. Click action ballpoint pen with smiling cap and tie-shaped clip.Black medium point ink.
Labels	<ol> <li>One color, one location pad imprint on barrel.</li> <li>Black Ink Available</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Dark Blue, Brown, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, White</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Blue, Light Blue, Orange/Striped, Orange/Zebra, Pink, Purple, Red</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge

Dimensions	5-1/2"L
Imprint Area	1-3/8"W x 5/16"H

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qu antity	150	300	800	1200	2600	5200
Cost on P	\$2.07	\$1.95	\$1.84	\$1.77	\$1.72	\$1.65

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
150-299	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-799	\$110.42	\$165.42	\$205.42
800-1199	\$130.45	\$195.78	\$240.15
1200-2599	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$288.54
2600-5199	\$210.51	\$310.56	\$340.52
5200	\$390.00	\$520.00	\$590.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
150-299	Free	\$194.80
300-799	Free	\$220.53
800-1199	Free	\$320.58
1200-2599	Free	\$350.62
2600-5199	Free	\$520.00
5200	Free	\$750.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET